
BROOKLAND TRACK SCHEDULE 2017

DATE MEET LOCATION TIME

Tuesday March 7 Jr High Pocahontas 3:30

Thursday March 9 Sr High Pocahontas 3:30

Tuesday March 14 Peco Foods Jr High Relays Pocahontas 3:30

Thursday March 16 Peco Foods Sr High Relays Pocahontas 3:30

Tuesday March 28 Jr High Pocahontas 3:30

Thursday March 30 Sr High Pocahontas 3:30

Monday April 3 Wellman Sr High Relays Pocahontas 3:30

Tuesday April 4 Arnold 7th Grade Relays Paragould 3:30

Thursday April 6 Wellman Jr High Relays Pocahontas 3:30

Monday April 17 Arnold Jr High Relays Paragould 3:30

Tuesday April 18 4A-3 Jr High Conference Pocahontas 12:30

Monday April 24 Arnold Sr High Relays Paragould 3:30

Tuesday April 25 4A-3 Sr High Conference Pocahontas 12:30

Tuesday May 2 4A State Pocahontas All Day


